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NOMINAL ROLL OF FIRST CONTINGENT— continued.

No. 2 Company.

No. Bank and Name. Occupation. Next-of-kin, and Address.

"Captain Madocks, William
" R. N.
'Lieutenant Chaytor, D'Aroy Station-manager .. Mr. John Clervaux Chaytor, Spring Creek, Marl-

borough.
Canavan, William

Scott
Neave, Arthur Cor-

maok

Accountant.

Student Mr. F. D. S. Neave, Ricoarton, Christchuroh.

101 Quartermaster-Sergeant Berland,
Prosper Raine

Commission agent.. Major Henry Slater, Solicitor, Christchurch.

102 Colour-Sergeant Cardale, Digby
Edward

Stock agent Mrs. Flora Cardale, Cashel Street, Ghristchuroh.

103
104
105

Sergeant Gwatkin, Ernest
„ Gourley, Samuel Walker

Hazlett, Edgar

Gardener
Clerk

Mrs. Agnes Gwatkin, 87, North Belt, Christchurch.
Mr. Hugh Gourley, Clark Street, Dunedin.
Mr. James Hazlett, 16, Bond Street, Dunedin.

106 Farrier-Sergeant Miller, John .. Blacksmith Mr. James Miller, Gebbie's Valley, Canterbury.

107
108
109

Corporal Muir, John ..
„ Grant, William

Poster, Trevor Hugh ..
Bullock-driver
Permanent Artillery
Clerk

Mrs. Bessie Muir, Karitane, Waikouaiti, Dunedin.
Mrs. John Grant, Otiake, Oamaru.
Mr. Reginald Foster, 41, Hereford Street, Christ-

church.
Mr. JohnFox, Zetland Arms, Cashel Street, Christ-

church.
James Arnold, Stirling, Otago.
Mr. John Aiken, Gore, Southland.
Mra. Jeffs, Wellington.
Mrs. C. W. Cooke, Oamaru.
Mr. R. A. Bunten, 26, Rensfield Street, Glasgow.
Mr. John Burroughs, Tuamarina, Marlborough.

111 Bugler Fox, Frederick Alfred .. Musician

112
113
117
116
115
114
194
203
121
118
119

Private Arnold, George„ Aiken, James
Black, William
Booth, Harold Joseph .. |
Bunten, William .. I„ Burroughs, Henry

„ Butters, Archibald
„ Byrne, William
„ Cabot, John ..
„ Oatherall, Joseph„ Gonnell, John

Farmer
Saddler
Rough-rider
Clerk
Farmer
Labourer
Permanent Artillery.
Miller.
Engineer
Painter
Shorthand-writer ..

122

123
120
124
125

21
126
127

„ Cook, John Godfrey

Cossar, Mark ..
„ Crowe, Patrick

Culling, Joseph
Crump, Reynold

Farrier Cromie, Arthur
Private Dick, William

„ Dickinson, Harold Lissa-
man

Douglas, Alfred
„ Edwards, Mark

Emerson, Percy Tivy ..
Ensor, Edmund George„ Ellis, Benjamin
Fahery, James Vincent
Flavell, Colin Herbert..
Forsythe, Henry„ Franklin, William

„ Fraser, Daniel
Freeth, Ernest„ Fordham, Alfred George

Wool-classer

Farmer

Dredger
Submarine Miner ..
Farrier
Labourer
Lithographer

Mr. Thomas Cabot, Timaru.
Mrs. Mary Ann Catherall, Avenue Road, Hastings.
Mrs. John Aitken Connell, Paerata, Pukekohe, Auck-

land.
Mr. J. G. Cook, Kelly's Road, St. Albans, Christ-

church.
Mrs. Mary Cossar, Taitapu, Canterbury.
Mr. Thomas Crowe, Makarewa, Southland.
Mrs. M. Culling, Hillgrove, Otago.
Mrs. Susan Crump, care of Andrew Young, Pal-

merston North.
Mr. William Cromie, Oust, Canterbury.
Mrs. Mary Dick, Spring Creek, Marlborough.
Mrs. Maria Kelsey Dickinson, 5, Cranmer Square,

Christchurch.
Mr. William Douglas, Motueka, Nelson.
Mr. Edwards, Southbridge, Canterbury.
Mr. Eric James Emerson, Marine Parade, Napier.
Mr. A. W. Ensor, Orari, Canterbury.
Mrs. E. Eilis, Kirkland Hill, Kaikorai, Dunedin.
Mrs. Nora Fahery, Roslyn Bush, Invercargill.
Mr. Alfred Flavell, Heathcote Valley, Ohrietchurch.
Mr. George Forsythe, Portobello, Peninsula, Dunedin.

193
129
128
130
131
133
136
135
200
134
132
197

Labourer
Farmer
Submarine Miner ..
Electrician
Warehouseman
Farmer
Clerk
Farmer
Sboreman.
Farmer
Painter ..
Engineer

Mr. JohnFraeer, Waitohi, Temuka.
Mrs. Mary Freeth, Grove Road, Blenheim.
Mr. William Henry Fordham, Arlington Street,

Wellington.
Mr. Joseph Louis Gestro, Paremata, Wellington.137

201
140

Gestro, Joseph Louis ..„ Glasgow, Grant
„ Hahu, Albert James

Baker
Farmer.
Groom Mr. Ferdinand Hahu, Levand Street, Akaroa, Can-

terbury.
Mrs. Jessie Hastie, Allanton, Otago.
Mr. John Harding, Makomako, Pahiatua County.
Mr.WilliamF. Haselar.Hamilton, Waikato, Auckland.
Mrs. Mary Hawkins, 64, Cashal Street, Chrietuhurch.
Mrs. Ann Hean, 233, Gloucester Street, Christchurch.
Mr. Michael Heenan, Riversdale, Southland.
Mrs. Maggie Hodgen, Prebbleton, Christchuroh.
Mrs.MaryAnn Holroyd, Spotland,Roohdale, England.

144
198
147
138
139
145
142
141

„ Hastie, Alexander James
„ Harding, Francis„ Haselar, Henry„ Hawkins, Edward Arthur
„ Hean, John Davis
„ Heenan, George Lewis

Hodgen, Edward
„ Holroyd, Thornton

Charles Littlewood
Hurford, John Henry ..
Hughes, John Gethin ..

„ Hunt, Philip Norman ..
„ Hamilton, Henry John..

Jewell, Claude Lockhart
„ Johnston, Walter„ Johnston,Daniel„ Joyce, Selwyn

L'Estrange, Endo Walter

Farmer

Grocer
Farmer

Ironmonger

143
148
146
192
149
151
150
152
110

Farmer
Law clerk
Architect
Labourer
Law clerk
Farmer
Dentist's assistant..
Engineer.
Clerk

Mr. David Hurford, Doyleston, Canterbury.
Margaret Ann Hughes, Dannevirke, Hawke's Bay.
Dr. Everad Hunt, Ferry Road, Christchurch.
Mrs. Sarah Hamilton, Maxwell Road, Blenheim.
William Jewell, Solicitor, Cheltenham, England.
Mr. George Johnston, sen., GreenHill,Kaihiku, Otago.
Mrs. A. C. Johnston, Ure Street, Oamaru.

Colonel P. W. L'Estrange, Army and Navy Club,
London.
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